PS4
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Mt 800 SURFACE WOMEN
POS SURNAME

1 Schikora

2 Poschart

3 BLASZAK

4 SAVIOLI

5 Monduzzi

6 Zhuravel

7 Trevisani

8 Chumak

9 DAUCE

10 KOULOURIOTI
11 BERSANETTI
12 Mitakidi

13 JANOSKOVA
14 Mori

15 TROCCA

16 OLIVER PALMON
17 SERTIC

18 Scaramuzza
19 Bauk

20 MASARATI

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA PESCA SPORTIVA ATTIVITA' SUBACQUEE E NUOTO PINNATO

NAME
Johanna
Elena
LILLA
GAIA
Serena
Halyna
Angela
Yulia
APOLLINE
ANASTASIA
ZOE
Danae
KATARINA
Martina
GRETA
LOURDES
NOA MARIJA
Alessia
Klara
SOFIA

FINSWIMMING WORLD CUP 2022
LIGNANO SABBIADORO (UD)-ITALY 18,19, 20 March 2022

YEAR GROUP
2002 A

1993
2000
2002
1996
2003
2004
1996
2004
2004
2004
2004
1998
2000
2000
2004
2004
2003
2004
2004
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TEAM'S NAME

TC fez Berlin

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V. - Finswimming
BACSVIiZ Kecskeméti Sport Club
SPORT CLUB PRALINO

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
Aqualeader

Record Team Bologna a.s.d.
Aqualeader

PAYS AIX NATATION

KOP GLAFKOS

Centro Universitario Sportivo Bolognese
Kolimvitikos Omilos Kalamarias
Zralok Bratislava

Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD
SPORT CLUB PRALINO

CLUB NATACION BABEL ALICANTE
DUBRAVA FINSWIMMING TEAM
Nuoto Pinnato Tarvisium ASD

RK Geronimo

CALYPSO PIACENZA

EVENT
GER 800SF
GER 800SF
HUN 800SF
ITA  800SF
ITA  800SF
UKR 800SF
ITA  800SF
UKR 800SF
FRA 800SF
GRE 800SF
ITA  800SF
GRE 800SF
SVK 800SF
ITA  800SF
ITA  800SF
ESP 800SF
CRO 800SF
ITA  800SF
CRO 800SF
ITA  800SF

TIME

07:02.38
07:07.00
07:11.26
07:15.29
07:20.93
07:20.00
07:36.19
07:40.00
07:19.10
07:38.27
07:48.16
07:20.00
07:45.50
08:01.11
08:04.87
07:45.41
07:58.69
08:10.00
08:21.00
08:25.91

RESULT
6.56,16
7.05,49
7.15,57
7.21,38
7.28,77
7.33,50
7.34,47
7.37,03
7.43,00
7.44,47
7.46,34
7.46,77
7.51,54
7.55,28
8.02,54
8.07,67
8.09,76
8.17,32
8.27,23
8.33,32

POINT
50
46
42
39
36
33
30
27
24
22
20
18
16
14
12
10
8

7
6
5



